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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Anandan A Anguswamy R (FTHR) 13/169, Ganeshapuram, 
Pudussery Central, 

Pampampallam, 678621, 
Malampuzha

  

2 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF K M 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, KANJIKODE, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

KANJIKODE PO, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

3 27/01/2026 AKSHAY P PRADEEP (FTHR) PALAPOTTA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

4 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAL V V

RIYAS (FTHR) VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL, 
PALAKKAD 

INDUTRIAL ESTATE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 ALPHONSA THOMAS BIJU CHAKKOLA 
(HSBN)

314 CHAKKOLA, 
CHANDRANAGAR 

EXTENTION, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

6 27/01/2026 ROSHAN B PAUL BIJU CHAKKOLA 
(FTHR)

314 CHAKKOLA, 
CHANDRANAGAR 

EXTENSION, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

7 27/01/2026 BIJU CHAKOLA BABY C I (FTHR) 314 CHAKKOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDRANAGAR 
EXTENSION, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678007, 

PALAKKAD

  

8 27/01/2026 LALKRISHNA M H HARIDASAN (FTHR) MELEETIL HOUSE, 
PATAPOTTA, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

9 27/01/2026 LAVANYA T B GANESH C (HSBN) SASTHA NIVAS, 
THEKKONI, 

KOTTEKKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

10 27/01/2026 NEESHMA H HARIDAS A (FTHR) HAREKRISHNA, 
KARUMANKKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

11 27/01/2026 NADEERA H HABEEB (HSBN) 673, 
CHOZHIYAMPAK 
PATTATHALACHI, 

ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

12 27/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

HARIJAN  COLONY, 
LABOUR SCHOOL, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

13 27/01/2026 ASEENA M RAHMATHULLA H 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKOTTAR 
HOUSE, PETTAKKAD 

PAMPAMPALLAM 
PO, PUDUSSERY 

EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

14 27/01/2026 ANZIL K M MUHAMMED ALI K C 
(FTHR)

23/100, 
KOLAKKANDAMPOTTA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

15 27/01/2026 RAJEENA P S ABDUL VAHAB 
(HSBN)

PEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, PANNIYAM 

PADAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM 

1, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

16 27/01/2026 ANJANA S SURESH S (FTHR) NEELANKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

17 27/01/2026 SALMATH A SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PANGAL HOUSE, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

18 27/01/2026 KRISHNAN PANGAN (FTHR) 16/1360DHYANADARSANAM, 
NEAR ANGANAVADI 

KIZHAKKEMURI, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

19 27/01/2026 NEETHU M SUDHA V K (MTHR) KOPANPURA VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKE MURI, 

KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

20 27/01/2026 RESHMA S Manikandan M (HSBN) Sri Krishnakripa, 
Behind Srikrishna 

Temple, Vadakarapathy, 
Menonpara, 678556, 

Chittur

  

21 27/01/2026 DEEPALAKSHMY S SREEJITH P H (HSBN) SREELAKSHMY, 
ASWATHY NAGAR, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

22 27/01/2026 SELIN MATHEW JOSE KALLAN 
(OTHR)

572, KALLAN  
PLACKAL, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

23 27/01/2026 DEVIKA P PRASANTH G P 
(FTHR)

A-3A SADGAMAYA, 
HILL VIEW NAGAR, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

24 27/01/2026 N ANEESHA FAROOKH S (HSBN) 6/301 
KANIYAMKATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KUPPIYODE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

25 27/01/2026 THOMAS CYRIAC ANUPA MARY JOB 
(WIFE)

10/336, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 

PALAKKAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

26 27/01/2026 SANI P WILSON ROBY K C (HSBN) 2/1114 
KANNAMPUZHA 
PULLOKKARAN, 

ELAYABHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR 2ND STRRET, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

27 27/01/2026 SREESANTH P S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PANNIYAMPADAM 
HOUSE, EZHAKKAD, 

MUNDUR II, 
EZHAKKAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

28 27/01/2026 RESHMA P K SREEDHARAN C 
(HSBN)

20/24, 
PALAKKALPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

1, VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

29 27/01/2026 Madhu Mitha S K Shanmugham (FTHR) K K House, 
Chandrapuram, 

Walayar, Pudussery 
East, Chandrapuram, 
678624, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 AYISHA MUJEEB RAHMAN S 
(HSBN)

18/388 
KUZHIYAKKAD 

HOUSE, 
KALLEPULLY, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

31 27/01/2026 RANJITH M R RAJAN (FTHR) MEENKULAM, 
KANJIKULAM, 

MUNDUR, 
KANJIKULAM, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

32 27/01/2026 RANJUSHA M R RAJAN (FTHR) MEENKULAM, 
KANHIKULAM, 

MUNDUR, 
KANHIKULAM, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

33 27/01/2026 ALEENA KURIAN KURIAN C M (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
KANJIKULAM, 

MUNDUR, 
KANHIKULAM, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

34 27/01/2026 KURIAN C M SIJI KURIAN (WIFE) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
KANJIKULAM, 

MUNDUR, 
KANJIKULAM, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

35 27/01/2026 AJIN C K C M KURIAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
KANJIKULAM, 

MUNDUR, 
KANHIKULAM, 

678596, PALAKKAD

  

36 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
E 

ABDUL RAZACK S 
(FTHR)

647, 
EASWARAMKODE, 

VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

VELIKKAD, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

37 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL E 

ABDUL RAZACK S 
(FTHR)

647, 
EASWARAMKODE, 

VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

VELIKKAD, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

38 27/01/2026 KRISHNAJA C K KANNAN C C (FTHR) 19/46, CHETHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR, 

EZHAKKAD POST, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

39 27/01/2026 Amritha V Velayudan (FTHR) 187 
KUMMATTIPPARAMBU, 

EZHAKKAD, 
THEKKEKKARA, 

MUNDUR 2, 
EZHAKKAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

40 27/01/2026 Gowrisankar V Jyothi P (MTHR) VADAKKUNNUPARAMBU, 
EZHAKKAD, 

KUNNAPULLIKAVU, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

41 27/01/2026 Nisha P G Vinoob P V (OTHR) 14/805, RAJEEV 
NIVAS, MUNDUR 1, 
PUDANUR, 678592, 

MALAMBUZHA

  

42 27/01/2026 RAJEEV K A VINOOB P V (OTHR) 14/805, RAJEEV 
NIVAS, Mundur, 

PUDANUR, 678592, 
MALAMBUZHA

  

43 27/01/2026 RASHEEDA SULAIMAN (HSBN) POOCHEDIKKAD, 
PUDANUR, Mundur, 
PUDANUR, 678592, 

MALAMBUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

44 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FIRDHOUS P S

SIDDIK P A (FTHR) 14/639, 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

45 27/01/2026 RAMSEENA S SHAFEEQ R (HSBN) 13/415 
KOLAMPULLY, 
CHETTUPOTTA, 

MUNDUR, 
NAMBULLIPURA 

POST, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

46 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N Y 

YOUSUF N V (FTHR) 15/311, 
NAYAMPADAM 

HOUSE, MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

47 27/01/2026 Rejeena K S Shajahan (HSBN) Mundekode House, 
Mundur, Mundur, 

Mundur P O, 678592, 
Palakkad

  

48 27/01/2026 Sasi V Velayudhan (FTHR) 7/202, Ambalakulam, 
MUNDUR -1, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

49 27/01/2026 KANAKALATHA PARU (MTHR) 09/313, KRIPA NIVAS 
PORIYANI, MUNDUR, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

50 27/01/2026 HISHAM T K Kamaruddheen (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

51 27/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA C PRASAD P (HSBN) OTTATHEKKU, 
Mundur, mundur, 
mundur, 678592, 

palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 PRASAD P PUSHPALATHA C 
(WIFE)

OTTATHEKKU, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR 
1, MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

53 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
kayaramkod, 
MUNDUR1, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

54 27/01/2026 Preeja N Vinod Kumar (HSBN) 19/680, Palakkaparamb, 
Puthuppariyaram, 

Vallikkode, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

55 27/01/2026 Sivadasan C K Sheeja P P (WIFE) 19/827, 
Palakkalparambu, 
Puthuppariyaram, 

Vallikkode, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

56 27/01/2026 Sheeja P P Sivdasan C K (HSBN) 19/827, Megha 
Veedu,palakkaparambu, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

57 27/01/2026 SHIJITHA A R RAMACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

337, 
KURUVANKODE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

58 27/01/2026 ADARSH V A AJAYKUMAR (FTHR) VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 ARJUN A ANIL KUMAR V G 
(FTHR)

VALLATHUPURA, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

60 27/01/2026 AMEENA PARVIN P A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

61 27/01/2026 ANASWARA K KASI 
VISWANATHAN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

62 27/01/2026 ANJANA V S SURESHKUMAR V C 
(FTHR)

VALLATHUPURA, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

63 27/01/2026 LAFEENA P A ABOOBAKKAR P M 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

64 27/01/2026 SULAIMAN P K KABEER (FTHR) PARAKJAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 RESHMA V GOKULKRISHNAN G 
(HSBN)

14/324, ALLATHU 
PARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

66 27/01/2026 Arun M M Bhanumathi (MTHR) 7 13, Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

67 27/01/2026 YOUNUS K KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) 6/238, PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

68 27/01/2026 MANI K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 5/200, PRANAVAM, 
MADRASSA NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

69 27/01/2026 Vanajakumari A Balan K (HSBN) 9/44, 
KAVALAMPARA, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

70 27/01/2026 MANIKANDAN 
MANNIL 

VASUDEVAN (FTHR) MANGAT HOUSE, 
KAVILAPAD, 

PUDUPARIYARAM, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 

678012, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

71 27/01/2026 NAJMUNNISA A R NOWFAL K B (HSBN) KARUPPAM HOUSE, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
PAUTHUPPARIYARAM 

I, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

72 27/01/2026 Abhijith M Mohanan (FTHR) Mannayamkattupura, 
Thekkeparambu, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

73 27/01/2026 Mohammed Nishad N Praseena M (OTHR) 16/77, Nottampara, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

74 27/01/2026 SHIYAS I ISMAIL M A (FTHR) 13/6, NAJU MANZIL, 
VIDHYA NAGAR, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

75 27/01/2026 Anas O R RIYAS OM osainar 
house  (FTHR)

osainar house, payyal, 
puthupariyaram, 
puthupariyaram, 

678731, malampuzha

  

76 27/01/2026 Ameera O R Riyas OM (FTHR) osainar house, payyal, 
puthuppariyaram, 
puthuppariyaram, 

678731, malappuzha

  

77 27/01/2026 Jyothilakshmy K Sasikumar C (HSBN) 06/781, Nandanam, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

78 27/01/2026 ASHIK R SUHARA (MTHR) 632, THAZHE 
MURALI, 

PUDUPARIYARAM, 
PUDUPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

79 27/01/2026 Ajay TS Ajay TS Suja Suja (MTHR) Thottakara, 
Muttikulangara, 
Pudupariyaram, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 ASHIFA P S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 347, Panniyampadam, 
Puduppariyaram, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Malampuzha

  

81 27/01/2026 Anzil S Siddique M (FTHR) Darussalam house, Safa 
Nagar,Ummini, 

Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Palakkad

  

82 27/01/2026 Nithya MN Kiran Kumar D (HSBN) Dwaraka, Vidya Nagar, 
Akathethara, 

Kallekulangra, 698009, 
Palakkad

  

83 27/01/2026 Bindu N Manikandan (HSBN) Kunnukad, 
Kallamparabu Road, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 

678009, Palakkad

  

84 27/01/2026 RAJESHWARI RAJAN HARIPRASAD (HSBN) 18 SREEHARI, 
SOORYANAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, 

DHONI P O, 678009, 
PALAKKAD

  

85 27/01/2026 Jayashree Haridasan (HSBN) Sreekrishna , 
Sooryanagar,, 

Kakkanni , 
Akathethara-678009, 

Akathethara, 
Kallekulangara, 678009, 

Palakkad

  

86 27/01/2026 GOWRI K DAS KOMALADAS (FTHR) 2 343 RUGMA, 
pappadi, akathethara, 

dhoni, 678009, palakkad

  

87 27/01/2026 ASHWIN H HARIDAS (FTHR) 199, PAPPADI, 
akathethara, dhoni, 
678009, akathethara

  

88 27/01/2026 VISWAN H HARIDAS (FTHR) 1 396 PAPPADI, 
pappadi, akathethara, 

dhoni, 678009, 
akathethara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Diljith.D Devadasan C (FTHR) Pathirikalam, 
Azhakampara, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Malampuzha

  

90 27/01/2026 Sudheesh Andavan (FTHR) Karimattampotta, 
Maruthakkodu, 

Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Malampuzha

  

91 27/01/2026 Ayush P Praveen K (FTHR) Prasadam, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Malampuzha

  

92 27/01/2026 Anjali Krishna k.U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kundampalliyalil 
House, Cherrad Road 

Sasthanagar, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

93 27/01/2026 Neha U Unnikrishnan V (FTHR) Thottapura, Thottapura, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

94 27/01/2026 Unnikrishnan V Sini K (WIFE) Thottapura House, 
Thottapura, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

95 27/01/2026 Ramani K Lasar (FTHR) Nissy House, Cherad, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

96 27/01/2026 Radhika.K B Balakrishnanan (FTHR) Kunnath Veed, Cherad, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

97 27/01/2026 Subin Babu K S Radhika K B (MTHR) Kunnath Veed, Cherad, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

98 27/01/2026 Sudin Babu K S Radhika K B (MTHR) Kunnath Veed, Cherad 
Kurian Road, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

99 27/01/2026 Riswan Razakh Abdul Razakh P H 
(FTHR)

04/396-19 sasthanagar, 
Cherad, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

100 27/01/2026 Saleena Razakh Abdul Razakh P H 
(HSBN)

04/396-19 Sastha Nagar, 
Cherad, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

101 27/01/2026 Jumaila K S Mujibur Rahman 
(HSBN)

Paraiso Door No388/3, 
Canal Road Hill View 
Nagar, Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

102 27/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL VEEDU, 
ANDIMADAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

103 27/01/2026 DEEPIKA B BABU K (FTHR) DEVI NAGAR, 
ANDIMADAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

104 27/01/2026 PAVITHRA SAI M Premalatha K S (MTHR) RAM NIVAS, opposite 
Santhi Nikethan, 
Kallekulangara, 

Akathethara, 
Kallekulangara, 678009, 

Palakkad

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

105 27/01/2026 AKBAR ALI MUHAMMAD USAF S 
(FTHR)

KALMANDAPAM, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

106 27/01/2026 Varsha K Komaladas A (FTHR) 19/428, Athani Parambu 
House Thekkoni, 
Malampuzha 2, 

Kottekkad, 678732, 
Palakkad

  

107 27/01/2026 Smrithin S M Sunilkumar (FTHR) 19/449, Athaniparambu 
House Thekkoni, 
Malampuzha 2, 

Kottekkad, 678732, 
Palakkad

  

108 27/01/2026 Athul Krishna R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Thaazhathe Veedu , 
Anappara, Kottekkad, 

Malampuzha2, 
Kottekkad, 678732, 

Malampuzha

  

109 27/01/2026 Sruthi K Kannan A (FTHR) Palakkal Veed , 
Anappara, Kottekkad, 

Malampuzha 2, 
Kottekkad, 678732, 

Malampuzha 2

  

110 27/01/2026 Sumithra G Gireesh (FTHR) 4/499, 
Cheenikkad,Padalikkad, 

Malampuzha 2, 
Kottekkad, 678732, 

Palakkad

  

111 27/01/2026 Lincy L Lathesh R (FTHR) Prasadam, Thekkethara, 
Kottekkad, Kottekkad, 
678732, Malampuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

112 27/01/2026 MINI S D S KUMAR (HSBN) 18/1146 SREELAKAM, 
KALLEPPULLY 

VENOLI 
ROAD,CHATHAMKULAM 
AVE, MALAMPUZHA 

2, KOTTEKKAD, 
678732, PALAKKAD

  

113 27/01/2026 SUSANNA K A SARAMMA A U 
(MTHR)

KAPPUPARAMBIL, 
EZHAKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

114 27/01/2026 Vinod M Mayadi (FTHR) Kuzhiyakkad, 
Kallepully, 

Marutharoad, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Malampuzha

  

115 27/01/2026 SUNEERA K A SAHIR ABBAS K 
(HSBN)

SAHEEDA MANZIL, 
JEEVAN NAGAR  

MANALI, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD HPO, 
678001, PALAKKAD

  

116 27/01/2026 SHICINA K ShafeekBabu A (HSBN) Vadakumuri, 
Kalmandapam, 

Marutharoad, Palakkad, 
678001, Palakkad

  

117 27/01/2026 RESMI Sujeesh S (HSBN) 10/58, 
Thekkekad,Alampallam, 

Marutharoad, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Palakkad

  

118 27/01/2026 NANDANA U Udayan (FTHR) 10/69, Thekkekkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Chandranagar, 678007, 
Palakkad

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 SHIFNA SHAMEEM M 
A 

ABDUL SHAMEEM M 
M (FTHR)

MANGULANGRA 
HOUSE, SAHYADRI 

COLONY, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

120 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
M A 

ABDUL SHAMEEM M 
M (FTHR)

MANGULANGRA 
HOUSE, SAHYADRI 

COLONY, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

121 27/01/2026 MADHU S V VELAYUDHA KURUP 
K V (FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
CHEMBALODE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

122 27/01/2026 PRANAV M MADHU S V (FTHR) 14/825 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
CHEMBALODE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

123 27/01/2026 SANGEET M MADHU S V (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
CHEMBALODE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

124 27/01/2026 Kalyani Kesavan (HSBN) Puthanpura, 
Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, 

Marutharoad, 678007, 
Palakkad

  

125 27/01/2026 Sivaraman M Madavan (FTHR) Kadayankoe, 
Kadayankode, 
Marutharoad, 

Marutharoad, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 B BALAN VELLA (FTHR) SOORYACHIRA 
VEEDU, PUDUSSERY, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

PUDUSSERY PO, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

127 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF K M 

MUHAMMADLI 
(FTHR)

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, KANJIKODE, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

KANJIKODE PO, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

128 27/01/2026 HAMEEDA SHERIEF MUHAMMED SHERIF 
(HSBN)

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, KANJIKODE, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

KANJIKODE PO, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

129 27/01/2026 SREEJA P RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

E 4, House Number 31, 
Jawahar Nagar, 

PUDUSSERY West, 
Kanjikode West, 

678623, Malampuzha

  

130 27/01/2026 RAMADAS K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

023/23 
VISHNUKRIPA, P K B 
Nagar, PUDUSSERY 

WEST, Kanjikode West, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

131 27/01/2026 SAJINYA R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULACHERY, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY West, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

132 27/01/2026 PRAJITHA P PRAKASAN (FTHR) Kanakath Veedu, 
Thekkethara, Pudussery, 

Pudussery, 678623, 
Palakkad

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA K KALIDASAN V 
(FTHR)

Panjamadam House, 
Thekkethara, Pudussery, 

Pudussery, 678623, 
Palakkad

  

134 27/01/2026 HARSHA H HARIDAS (FTHR) Kalarikkal House, 
Kalariparambu, 

Pudussery, Pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad

  

135 27/01/2026 Agraja Ammal A K S 
Anilkumar

Gayathri Ammal S 
(MTHR)

Surya Bhavanam, 
Challekkad, Pudussery 

West, Pudussery, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

136 27/01/2026 SREEYESH 
SUNILKUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR O 
(FTHR)

J1,Govindham, Kailas 
Nagar, Pudussery, 

Pudussery, 678623, 
Palakkad

  

137 27/01/2026 ROBY K C CHAKKUNNI (FTHR) 2/1114KANNAMPUZHA 
PULLOKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
ELAYABHAGAVATHY 

IIND STREET 
UMMINIKULAM, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

138 27/01/2026 ARJUN R SUNITHAKUMARI S 
(MTHR)

SREE SARO 
NILAYAM, SIVA 

NAGAR, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

139 27/01/2026 SUKANYA M SARAVANAN (HSBN) TAMILTHARA, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

140 27/01/2026 ARAVIND KRISHNA R RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA, NEAR 
HOSPITAL 
JUNCTION, 

KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

141 27/01/2026 SHAYNA U ANIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

ANIL SADAN, 
LAKSHMI HOUSING 

COLONY, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

142 27/01/2026 KARTHIYANI KUTTY ASHOK KUMAR 
NAIR (HSBN)

5/1475 SHREE 
SAILAM, ARSAN 

COLONY, 
SATHRAPADI, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

143 27/01/2026 L SACHIN KUMAR 
YADAV 

PUSHPADEVI (MTHR) CHEMMANAMKADU, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

144 27/01/2026 AJEETH SANGHAR SREEVIDYA P 
(MTHR)

JANAKI NIVAS, 
MUTTANPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
SATHRAPPADI, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 VAISHAK V NAIR VISHNU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 
KANJIKKODE, 

678621, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

146 27/01/2026 MEENA P T P MANI (HSBN) 03/A/25 SNEHAM, 
ADITHYA 

NAGAR,KTC 
JUNCTION, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

147 27/01/2026 SREYAS T P MANI T P (FTHR) 03/A/25 SNEHAM, 
ADITHYA 

NAGAR,KTC 
JUNCTION, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

148 27/01/2026 T P AJAY GHOSH MANI T P (FTHR) 03/A/25 SNEHAM, 
ADITHYA 

NAGAR,KTC 
JUNCTION, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

149 27/01/2026 SRAVAN P V PRAKASH C (FTHR) VELIKKAL HOUSE, 
MAYAPALLAM, 

KOYYAMARAKKAD, 
KANJIKODE, 678621, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

150 27/01/2026 FEMINAJANCY K H THOUFEEK A (HSBN) 06/57, CHULLIMADA, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

151 27/01/2026 AISWARYA M ANEESH (HSBN) KALAPPARA HOUSE, 
CHULLIMADA, 
PUDUSSERY, 

ATTAPPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

152 27/01/2026 ANEESH A DEVAKI (MTHR) KALAPPARA, 
CHULLIMADA, 
PUDUSSERY, 

ATTAPPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

153 27/01/2026 SUMANG R GOMATHY K (MTHR) 06/892, PETTAKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

154 27/01/2026 SHYAM KUMAR R GOMATHY K (MTHR) 06/892, PETTAKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

155 27/01/2026 GOMATHY K KASHU (FTHR) 06/892, PETTAKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

156 27/01/2026 SYNI MOL R MOHANAN N (HSBN) ATTAPPALLAM, 
PAMPAMPALLAM 
PO, PUDUSSERY 

EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

157 27/01/2026 Sajitha R Anandan A (HSBN) 13/169, Ganeshapuram, 
Pudussery Central, 

Pampampallam, 678621, 
Malampuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

158 27/01/2026 PRINCY MERLIN A 
PRINCY MERLIN A

AGUSTINE K A 
AGUSTIN K A (FTHR)

SELVAPURAM, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

Pudussery East, 
Pampamppallam, 
678621, Palakkad

  

159 27/01/2026 S RINSHAD SYED MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

1115, DAM ROAD, 
WALAYAR, 

WALAYAR, 678624, 
PALAKKAD

  

160 27/01/2026 NIVEDHYA v VIJAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

12/475, RAJAMMA 
NIVAS, 

KAITHAKUZHI, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

678622, PALAKKAD

  

161 27/01/2026 JISHNU R RADHAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

12/446, 
KAITHAKUZHI, 

ERATTAKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

678622, PALAKKAD

  

162 27/01/2026 Balkees Ibrahim Hydrose (HSBN) Noushad Manzil, 
Kuppiyode, Elappully-1, 

Elappully, 678622, 
Palakkad

  

163 27/01/2026 Srinivasa 
Gopalakrishnan J 

K C Jayachandran 
(FTHR)

Haripriyam, Para, 
Elappully, Elapully, 

678622, Palakkad

  

164 27/01/2026 Hemakrishnan Balakrishnan (FTHR) Haripriyam, Para, 
Elappully, Elappully, 

678622, Palakkad

  

165 27/01/2026 SUBHA S JAYAPRAKASH B 
(HSBN)

NEITHALA, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY 1, 
ERATTAKULAM P O, 
678622, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

166 27/01/2026 R SUMATHI BABU M (HSBN) PAZHAKKANIKALAM, 
VENGODI, 

KANJIKODE, 
ELAPULLY, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

167 27/01/2026 Sana Fathima B Basheer H (FTHR) D/O Basheer H, 
Thumbayamkode, 

Vengody, Elappully, 
Vengody, 678622, 

Palakkad

  

168 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

JAMILA M (MTHR) 3/236, MANIYERI, 
VENGODY, 

ELAPPULLY, 
VENGODY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

169 27/01/2026 SAHEEDA HANEEFA (HSBN) W/O HANEEFA S, 
MANIYERI, 
VENGODY, 

ELAPPULLY, 
VENGODY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

170 27/01/2026 SASIKALA S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) CHORAKKAPPALLAM, 
VENGODi P O, 
ELAPPULLY, 

VENGODi, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

171 27/01/2026 PRIYA S SUDEVAN (FTHR) RADHA NIVAS, 
MANNILKALAM, 
PALLATHERI P O, 

PALLATHERI, 678007, 
PALAKKAD

  

172 27/01/2026 NIMA B Balakrishnan (FTHR) Karyakkarkalam, 
Pallathery, Elappully II, 

Pallathery, 678007, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

173 27/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN R RAMANKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

15/343, Kambakudam 
Thenari, Elappully, 
Thenari, 678622, 

Palakkad

  

174 27/01/2026 Alshahad S Shajahan (FTHR) Neithala House, 
Neithala, Elappully, 
Erattakkulam P O, 
678622, Palakkad

  

175 27/01/2026 ABHILASH B BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMBULLY, 
THENARI, 

ELAPPULLY, 
THENARI, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

176 27/01/2026 GURUVAYURAPPAN 
V

KAVERI (MTHR) 11/501, ESHANICODE, 
THENARI, 

ELAPPULLY, 
THENARI, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

177 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FOUSIYA C P

KAMAL K (HSBN) 10/142, 
KARAMKODE, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

178 27/01/2026 RAJENDRAN VISWANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Sankarankandath Veedu, 
Chettykalam, Elappully 
I, Erattakkulam, 678622, 

Malampuzha

  

179 27/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA RAJENDRAN (HSBN) Sankarankandath Veedu, 
Chettykalam, Elappully 
I, Erattakkulam, 678622, 

Malampuzha

  

180 27/01/2026 R MINI VINOD (HSBN) PALLIMEDU HOUSE, 
ERATTAYAL, 
KODUMBU, 

KODUMBU, 678551, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

181 27/01/2026 DEEPA P DILEEP M P (HSBN) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
CHEMITTIYAPADAM, 

KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

182 27/01/2026 SHIFANA AMSHAJ S (HSBN) KOZHIPARAMBU, 
KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 

OLASSERY, 678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

183 27/01/2026 Vanaja V Binu V (HSBN) AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

KODUMBA, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

184 27/01/2026 REEHANA BEEGUM 
A 

ALI (FTHR) NAKSHATRA 
NAGAR, 

PIRIVUSALA, 
KODUMBU, 

KODUMBU PO, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

185 27/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL A REEHANA BEEGUM 
A (MTHR)

NAKSHATRA 
NAGAR, 

PIRIVUSALA, 
KODUMBU, 

KODUMBU PO, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

186 27/01/2026 Ravikumar K Santhakumari (OTHR) 6/300 Dhanya 
Nakshthranagar, 

Pirivusala, Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

187 27/01/2026 Girija Ravikumar R (HSBN) 6/1300 Nakshthra 
Nagar, Pirivusala, 

Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 Sivaraman V K Chandrasekharan 
(OTHR)

2/1373 Santhy Colony, 
Chandranagar, 

Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

189 27/01/2026 Jithin Chandrasekher Chandrasekheran 
(FTHR)

Sri Nilayam, Santhy 
Colony, Kodumbu, 

Chandranagar, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  

190 27/01/2026 Parvathy Sanhakumari (OTHR) 158 Sreepadam, 
Nakshthra Nagar, 

Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

191 27/01/2026 Harikrishnan M Manikandan (FTHR) Kuruppath House, 
Mundakkode, 

Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

192 27/01/2026 Krishmakripa S Komalam (MTHR) Chenkol, 
Karingarapully, 

Kodumbu, 
Karingarapully, 678551, 

Malampuzha

  

193 27/01/2026 SHREEJA R SAGAR P NATH 
(HSBN)

3/378, 
SREENIKETHAM, 

CHENGOL, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

194 27/01/2026 GAYATHRY G GIRISHBABU P 
(FTHR)

PALAT HOUSE, 
KADAMKODE, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA
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195 27/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL P S HARIDAS R (HSBN) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
KADAMKODE, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
KODUMBU, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

196 27/01/2026 SREEDARSH H HARIDAS R (FTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
KADAMKODE, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
KODUMBU, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


